Wide toasting slots
WCT800 Series
•  Uniformly toast regular bread, Texas toast, frozen waffles
and many other foods
•  Easily replaceable industrial heating plates
•  Electronic browning controls and carriage control lift levers
•  WCT800  – Four 1 1/8"-wide, regular toast slots
 – 120V, 2200W, 300 slices/hr., cETLus, NSF, 5-20P

WCT850 208 Volt, 50/60 Hz 2800 cETLus, NSF (4 ) 1¹/2" NEMA 6-20P 360 16.55 10.5" x 11.875" x 9" 5 Feet Limited 1 Year Motor
WCT855 240 Volt, 50/60 Hz 2700 cETLus, NSF (4 ) 1¹/2" NEMA 6-20P 360 16.55 10.5" x 11.875" x 9" 5 Feet Limited 1 Year Motor
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
(LB.)
CUBIC
FEET
MC DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
(LB.)
BOX DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
MBC
WCT800RC – Heavy-Duty Standard Toaster 1 18.5 1.3 15.6" x 14.1" x 11" 040072002915 1 19.8 16" x 14.5" x 11.625" 10040072002912
WCT800RCND – Heavy-Duty Standard Toaster 1 18.6 1.3 15.5" x 14.1" x 11" 040072028533 1 19.9 15.75" x 14.625" x 11.75" 10040072028530
WCT800 – Heavy-Duty Standard Toaster 1 19.1 1.3 15.5" x 14.1" x 11" 040072001451 1 20.5 15.875" x 14.375" x 11.875" 10040072001458
WCT805B – Heavy-Duty Standard Toaster 1 18.6 1.3 15.375" x 14.125" x 11.25" 040072003196 1 19.9 15.875" x 14.625" x 11.875" 10040072003913
WCT805 – Heavy-Duty Standard Toaster 1 18.7 1.3 15.375" x 14" x 11" 040072001468 1 20.0 15.875" x 14.5" x 11.75" 10040072001465
WCT810 – Heavy-Duty Combination Toaster 1 20.4 1.3 15.5" x 14" x 11.125" 040072001475 1 20.4 15.875" x 14.625" x 11.75" 10040072001472
WCT850RC – Heavy-Duty Switchable Bread/Bagel Toaster 1 20.4 1.3 15.25" x 14.125" x 11" 040072031243 1 20.4 15.875" x 14.5" x 11.75" 10040072031240
WCT850RCND – Heavy-Duty Switchable Bread/Bagel Toaster 1 17.9 1.3 15.25" x 14.125" x 11 040072031236 1 19.4 15.875" x 14.5" x 11.75" 10040072031233
WCT850 – Heavy-Duty Switchable Bread/Bagel Toaster 1 18.1 1.3 15.5" x 14.125" x 11" 040072014314 1 19.5 15.875" x 14.5" x 11.625" 10040072014311
WCT855 – Heavy-Duty Switchable Bread/Bagel Toaster 1 17.9 1.3 15.375" x 14.125" x 11.25" 040072031229 1 19.2 15.875" x 14.5" x 11.625" 10040072031226
©2018 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue, Torrington, CT 06790